
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 D0143 D L BECK INC $2,147,632.80 100.00%

2 C0029 CANNON BUILDERS, INC. $2,248,447.40 104.69%

3 B0189 BRAUN-JENSEN, INC. $2,648,000.00 123.30%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 203-080A

REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER

6,284.000

FT

2.00000 12,568.00 3.00000 18,852.00 2.00000 12,568.00

0006 105-010A

DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD- THREE
MEMBER (CONTINGENCY ITEM)

3,700.000

CA

1.00000 3,700.00 1.00000 3,700.00 1.00000 3,700.00

0010 205-005A

EXCAVATION

5,092.000

CY

15.00000 76,380.00 1.00000 5,092.00 24.00000 122,208.00

0015 212-020A

SILT FENCE

5,311.000

FT

2.20000 11,684.20 2.60000 13,808.60 4.50000 23,899.50

0020 301-005A

GRANULAR SUBBASE

9,460.000

TON

16.50000 156,090.00 19.00000 179,740.00 18.00000 170,280.00

0025 303-022A

3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE

7,824.000

TON

18.00000 140,832.00 21.00000 164,304.00 21.00000 164,304.00

Page 1 of 8

I 15, FY17b D5 BRIDGE REPAIR

Call Order:

Letting Date: D5 Engineering B

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 23, 2016

Contract Description:

12436160524

A012(436)

86 WORKING DAYS

Bannock

Min: Max:

08/26/2016 09:36:08

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 401-020A

CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK
COAT

600.000

GAL

4.00000 2,400.00 4.40000 2,640.00 6.00000 3,600.00

0035 405-455A

SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL
ASPH&ADD CL SP-5

4,953.000

TON

91.00000 450,723.00 96.00000 475,488.00 95.00000 470,535.00

0040 510-005A

CONC OVERLAY

244.400

CY

650.00000 158,860.00 500.00000 122,200.00 600.00000 146,640.00

0045 511-005A

CONC WATERPROOF SYS TYPE C

226.100

SY

47.00000 10,626.70 7.00000 1,582.70 22.50000 5,087.25

0050 612-005A

GUARDRAIL

5,605.000

FT

19.00000 106,495.00 21.00000 117,705.00 19.00000 106,495.00

0055 612-055A

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 1A

7.000

EACH

1,250.00000 8,750.00 1,358.00000 9,506.00 1,234.00000 8,638.00
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(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 612-065A

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 3 A

19.000

EACH

100.00000 1,900.00 110.00000 2,090.00 100.00000 1,900.00

0065 612-095A

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 10

6.000

EACH

2,700.00000 16,200.00 2,960.00000 17,760.00 2,700.00000 16,200.00

0070 632-005A

CONC BRIDGE DECK REM CL A

2,240.800

SY

32.00000 71,705.60 71.00000 159,096.80 90.00000 201,672.00

0075 632-010A

CONC BRIDGE DECK REM CL B

336.100

SY

48.00000 16,132.80 15.00000 5,041.50 30.00000 10,083.00

0077 S203-10A

HAZARDOUS MAT REM &
DISPOSAL ASBESTOS

2,000.000

CA

1.00000 2,000.00 1.00000 2,000.00 1.00000 2,000.00

0080 S400-20A

COLD MILLING

4,486.000

SY

9.60000 43,065.60 8.00000 35,888.00 7.00000 31,402.00
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(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0082 S900-50A

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA
MONUMENT SURVEY WORK

1,000.000

CA

1.00000 1,000.00 1.00000 1,000.00 1.00000 1,000.00

0083 S900-50B

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT EARLY
COMPLETION INCENTIVE

32,000.000

CA

1.00000 32,000.00 1.00000 32,000.00 1.00000 32,000.00

0085 S501-05A

EXPANSION JOINT ASPHALTIC
PLUG SYSTEM

60.900

CF

270.00000 16,443.00 400.00000 24,360.00 400.00000 24,360.00

0090 S501-06A

EXPANSION JOINT 2.25"
COMPRESSION SEAL

320.000

FT

65.00000 20,800.00 45.00000 14,400.00 48.00000 15,360.00

0095 S501-25A

SP BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
JACKING

(1.000)

LS

11,000.00000 11,000.00 95,000.00000 95,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00
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(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 S501-25B

SP BRIDGE ABUTMENT
ADJUSTMENT

(1.000)

LS

32,000.00000 32,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00 45,000.00000 45,000.00

0105 S501-25C

SP BRIDGE BEAM SEAT
ADJUSTMENT

(1.000)

LS

12,000.00000 12,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00

0110 S501-30A

SP BRIDGE CONCRETE CRACK
REPAIR PREPARATION

18.000

FT

140.00000 2,520.00 110.00000 1,980.00 63.00000 1,134.00

0115 S501-35A

SP BRIDGE REMOVE ASPHALT
OVERLAY

2,240.800

SY

10.00000 22,408.00 8.00000 17,926.40 1.00000 2,240.80

0120 S501-40A

SP BRIDGE ELASTOMERIC
CONCRETE HEADER

3.800

CY

7,900.00000 30,020.00 7,000.00000 26,600.00 10,000.00000 38,000.00
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(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0125 S501-50A

SP BRIDGE CRACK REPAIR
INJECTION

1.000

GAL

1,700.00000 1,700.00 1.00000 1.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00

0130 S501-51A

SP BRIDGE PATCH AND REPAIR
CONCRETE SURFACE

112.000

SF

80.00000 8,960.00 120.00000 13,440.00 160.00000 17,920.00

0135 S900-60A

PAV MARKING WATERBORNE

2,230.000

FT

1.00000 2,230.00 1.10000 2,453.00 1.50000 3,345.00

0140 S904-05A

SP PREPARATION OF AS-
CONSTRUCTED PLANS

(1.000)

LS

1,000.00000 1,000.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00

0145 S904-05B

SP TRAFFIC CONTROL
OPERATIONS

(1.000)

LS

109,000.00000 109,000.00 110,000.00000 110,000.00 300,000.00000 300,000.00
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(1) D L BECK INC (2) CANNON BUILDERS, INC. (3) BRAUN-JENSEN, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0150 S904-05C

SP INTERSTATE 15-MEDIAN
CROSSOVERS

(1.000)

LS

298,500.00000 298,500.00 260,000.00000 260,000.00 300,000.00000 300,000.00

0155 S911-05A

SP SHOULDER PREPARATION
FOR GUARDRAIL AND TERMINALS

3,224.000

FT

4.50000 14,508.00 4.00000 12,896.00 3.50000 11,284.00

0160 S912-05A

SP REVEGETATION

5,862.000

SY

1.95000 11,430.90 2.20000 12,896.40 0.01000 58.62

0165 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

230,000.00000 230,000.00 230,000.00000 230,000.00 286,585.83000 286,585.83

Section Total with LCC: $2,147,632.80 $2,248,447.40 $2,648,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,648,000.00$2,147,632.80 $2,248,447.40Section Totals:

$2,248,447.40$2,147,632.80 $2,648,000.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,147,632.80 $2,248,447.40 2,648,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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